Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

Description

201700082 Accessory

201700158 Accessory

201700155 Accessory
201700124 Accessory
201700157 Accessory
201700130 Accessory

201700083 Commercial
Building
201700163 Commercial
Building
201700101 Commercial
Building
201700122 Commercial
Building
201700166 Demolition
201700167 Fence

201700121 Fence

201700159 Fence
201700089 Fence
201700087 Fence
201700115 Fence

201700093 Fence

1311 BUTTONBUSH
WAY (81202002800)
1021 EDEN DR
(80105740000)

1336 CHERRY LN
(80620960000)

1014 BYRD AVE
(80612660000)

410 PARK DR
(80504780000)

748 W CECIL ST ()

347 SMITH ST
(80400070100)

1526 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80905870600)

500 S GREEN BAY RD
(80706130500)

130 SECOND ST
(80304750000)

839 MAIN ST
(80704460000)

1355 TULLAR RD
(80619050000)

113 GREEN
MEADOWS ST
(80608301100)

1212 WHIPPOORWILL
CIR (81100030000)
503 E FRANKLIN AVE
(81003200000)

611 LAUDAN BLVD
(80104160000)

1944 HENRY ST
(80205480000)

464 HAWTHORNE ST
(80109020000)

Timothy P. Neuman
The Charles J. and Kristine

M.Scarborough Living Trust
Bradley Liebhauser

Neenah Historical Society

BMG Properties LLC
Nielson Investments LLC
Theda Clark Memorial
Hospital

John J. Doverspike

William Brown

Jason D. Feucht

Matthew Tyler Young
Kim Werner

Michael R. Smith
Karen A. Cunningham

Ben C. Trustem

DEX PLUS

Owner

Owner

OWNER

MUELLER, ED BUILDER

MI TECH SERVICES INC

Owner

UNITED BUILDING SYSTEMS
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.
BOLDT, OSCAR J.
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

OWNER

OWNER

Owner

OWNER

04/04/2017

04/20/2017

04/20/2017

04/13/2017

04/20/2017

04/17/2017

04/05/2017

04/21/2017

04/10/2017

04/13/2017

04/21/2017

04/21/2017

04/13/2017

04/21/2017

04/06/2017

04/05/2017

04/12/2017

04/07/2017

$10,000
$100
$1,000
$1,000
$3,000
$12,000

$7,000

$25,000
$30,000
$177,000
$6,000
$277

$500

$600
$1,100
$1,400
$1,400

$1,500

Add 14'x20' deck to rear of home
per plans.
10 x 10 storage shed in rear yard

12 x 12 storage shed in rear yard

Add 10'x14' shed to rear yard per
plans.

10 x 10 greenhouse in rear yard
behind carport

21 x 10 shed for WE gas
equipment

Add 2 exit doors to storage
garage for museum tour group
use.

Interior renovation for tenant spac
suite 101 in 130 E Bell building.
Minor interior renovation to create
2 offices.

1st floor Ortho Trauma Clinic
Remodel

Wreck 30 x 56 green house on
rear of building do to damage

67 ft fence along westside of
home - chain link - 4 ft tall
eastern half on rear yard line and
half way up side yard line - treate:
dog eared

135 feet of 4 feet high wood meta
fence in rear yard

Add 4' high chain link fencing to
side and rear yard.

Add 32' of 6' high fencing to rear
yard.

105 feet of 6 foot high fence in
rear yard.

Add 4' high fencing to rear yard
per plans.



Permit #

201700088 Fence

201700197 Fence

201700100 Fence
201700176 Fence
201700117 Fence
201700090 Fence
201700072 Fence
201700125 Fence

201700085 Foundation
Repair
201700114 Foundation
Repair
201700178 Foundation
Repair
201700091 Foundation
Repair
201700177 Foundation
Repair
201700109 Residential

Building

201700179 Residential
Building

201700102 Residential
Building

201700149 Residential

Building
201700094 Residential

Building

Templates

Permit Address

642 W WINNECONNE

AVE (80600050000)

2503 BRUCE CT
(80215360000)

1030 HONEYSUCKLE

LN (80611640000)
1121 OXFORD CT
(80610330000)
1036 GREGORY ST
(80606361800)

1356 GREEN ACRES

LN (80614030000)
561 E WISCONSIN
AVE (80100760000)
625 STEVENS ST
(80102140000)
1011 GREGORY ST
(80606270200)

210 ELM ST
(81001800000)

841 W CECIL ST
(80605210000)

534 CHESTNUT ST
(80802270000)

750 CLEVELAND ST
(80604080000)

248 FORT DR
(80216920000)

205 STEVENS ST
(80101050000)

864 BAYVIEW RD
(80104860200)

213 NICOLET BLVD
(80303420000)

420 EIGHTH ST
(80502980000)

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Owner Name

William C. Schmidt

Richard Mcclintock

Mike Olson

Roy W. Grunwaldt
Stephen L. Makowski
Gerald Kunde

Eric G. Eberts
Matthew P. Johnson
Garry Jungwirth
Charles R. Rinehimer
Rick Dercks

Gene Delzer

Talon S. Myers

Nicholas A. Malm

Vance C. Hodges

Ellen M. Beltz

Youth-Go Inc

KMP Properties LLC

Contractor

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

OWNER

Owner

Owner

DEER VIEW CONSTRUCTION
ABT FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS, INC.

DEER VIEW CONSTRUCTION
B AND B BASEMENT

REPAIRS LLC

ABT FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS, INC.

RECKER REMODELING

PHEIFER CUSTOM HOMES

MIKE WILCOX
CONSTRUCTION INC.

Owner

Owner

Issue Date

04/06/2017

04/28/2017

04/10/2017

04/25/2017

04/13/2017

04/06/2017

04/03/2017

04/14/2017

04/05/2017

04/12/2017

04/25/2017

04/06/2017

04/25/2017

04/11/2017

04/25/2017

04/10/2017

04/18/2017

04/07/2017

Valuation

$2,150

$2,690
$2,700
$3,600
$4,800
$6,700
$7,000
$7,000

$6,300

$0
$28,860

$13,500

$20,000

$70,000

$5,000

$6,800

Description

Add 3' high split rail fencing to
front yard and 6' high cedar to ree
yard.

3' fence

102 feet of 6 foot high wood fence
on north lot line

Replacing existing fence in rear
yard

160 feet of 4 foot high picket fenc
in rear yard

Replace 6' high fencing in rear
yard per plans.

adding to existing fence; see
plans attached

rear yard and along back lot line
per plan

Add two egress windows to east
wall.

Foundation repair to east wall

Repair south wall & reinforce nort
wall
Foundation repair to south wall

128 feet excavate with beams

Finish 455 sq.ft. basement area
for family room, bedroom.
Bathroom will be framed out only.
finish approx. 636 sq ft of
basement for bedroom, family
room, full bath and laundry.
6'x21" addition to front of house
and interior kitchen and bathroorr
remodel.

20 x 30 detached cold storage
garage

24 x 24 detached garage



Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Permit# Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date  Valuation Description

201700097 Residential 899 HIGGINS AVE Patrick C. Johnson OWNER 04/10/2017 $14,000 Demo existing garage and build
Building (80805630000) new 24'x26' garage per plans.
201700111 Residential 923 SHERRY ST Chad L. Getlinger APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE 04/11/2017 $22,000 Demo existing garage and build
Building (80701970000) new 24'x32' per plans.
201700156 Residential 1011 HEWITT ST Kurt J. Lex SHOREWOOD HOMES 04/20/2017 $22,000 20 x 40 detached garage to
Building (80503880000) replace old garage
201700151 Residential 1313 NICOLET BLVD  Shiloh J. Ramos AFFORDABLE CONTRACTING ~ 04/18/2017 $30,000 816 sq ft detached garage to
Building (80504830000) SERVICES replace existing garage.
201700133 Sign 150 N GREEN BAY RD  Bergstrom Consortio Inc CREATIVE SIGN CO., INC. 04/17/2017 $3,800 Replace Buick Logo on front of
(80705800100) building
201700165 WUBPA 1314 INDIGO DR DJW Investments, LLC MIDWEST DESIGN HOMES 04/21/2017 $190,000 New 2 story home. Unfinished
(81203160000) INC. basement
201700154 WUBPA 1212 DOGWOOD TRL  Boardwalk Builders, Inc. 04/19/2017 $220,000 New 1 story home. 600 sq ft
(81202002200) finished in basement
Permits Issued 43
Permits Valuation $967,777
Total Permits 43

Total Permits Valuation $967,777



