Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Permit # Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201700082 Accessory	1311 BUTTONBUSH WAY (81202002800)		DEX PLUS	04/04/2017	\$10,000	Add 14'x20' deck to rear of home per plans.
201700158 Accessory	1021 EDEN DR (80105740000)	Timothy P. Neuman	Owner	04/20/2017	\$100	10 x 10 storage shed in rear yard
201700155 Accessory	1336 CHERRY LN (80620960000)	The Charles J. and Kristine M.Scarborough Living Trust		04/20/2017	\$1,000	12 x 12 storage shed in rear yard
201700124 Accessory	1014 BYRD AVE (80612660000)	Bradley Liebhauser	OWNER	04/13/2017	\$1,000	Add 10'x14' shed to rear yard per plans.
201700157 Accessory	410 PARK DR (80504780000)		MUELLER, ED BUILDER	04/20/2017	\$3,000	10 x 10 greenhouse in rear yard behind carport
201700130 Accessory	748 W CECIL ST ()		MI TECH SERVICES INC	04/17/2017	\$12,000	21 x 10 shed for WE gas equipment
201700083 Commercial Building	347 SMITH ST (80400070100)	Neenah Historical Society	Owner	04/05/2017	\$7,000	Add 2 exit doors to storage garage for museum tour group use.
201700163 Commercial Building	1526 S COMMERCIAL ST (80905870600)	BMG Properties LLC	UNITED BUILDING SYSTEMS	04/21/2017	\$25,000	Interior renovation for tenant spa suite 101 in 130 E Bell building.
201700101 Commercial Building	500 S GREEN BAY RD (80706130500)	Nielson Investments LLC	MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.	04/10/2017	\$30,000	Minor interior renovation to create 2 offices.
201700122 Commercial Building	130 SECOND ST (80304750000)	Theda Clark Memorial Hospital	BOLDT, OSCAR J. CONSTRUCTION CO.	04/13/2017	\$177,000	1st floor Ortho Trauma Clinic Remodel
201700166 Demolition	839 MAIN ST (80704460000)	John J. Doverspike	Owner	04/21/2017	\$6,000	Wreck 30 x 56 green house on rear of building do to damage
201700167 Fence	1355 TULLAR RD (80619050000)	William Brown	Owner	04/21/2017	\$277	67 ft fence along westside of home - chain link - 4 ft tall
201700121 Fence	113 GREEN MEADOWS ST (80608301100)	Jason D. Feucht	Owner	04/13/2017	\$500	eastern half on rear yard line and half way up side yard line - treate dog eared
201700159 Fence	1212 WHIPPOORWILL CIR (81100030000)	Matthew Tyler Young	Owner	04/21/2017	\$600	135 feet of 4 feet high wood meta fence in rear yard
201700089 Fence	503 E FRANKLIN AVE (81003200000)	Kim Werner	OWNER	04/06/2017	\$1,100	Add 4' high chain link fencing to side and rear yard.
201700087 Fence	611 LAUDAN BLVD (80104160000)	Michael R. Smith	OWNER	04/05/2017	\$1,400	Add 32' of 6' high fencing to rear yard.
201700115 Fence	1944 HENRY ST (80205480000)	Karen A. Cunningham	Owner	04/12/2017	\$1,400	105 feet of 6 foot high fence in rear yard.
201700093 Fence	464 HAWTHORNE ST (80109020000)	Ben C. Trustem	OWNER	04/07/2017	\$1,500	Add 4' high fencing to rear yard per plans.

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201700088	Fence	642 W WINNECONNE AVE (80600050000)	William C. Schmidt	OWNER	04/06/2017	\$2,150	Add 3' high split rail fencing to front yard and 6' high cedar to reayard.
201700197	Fence	2503 BRUCE CT (80215360000)	Richard Mcclintock	Owner	04/28/2017	\$2,690	3' fence
201700100	Fence	1030 HONEYSUCKLE LN (80611640000)	Mike Olson	Owner	04/10/2017	\$2,700	102 feet of 6 foot high wood fence on north lot line
201700176	Fence	1121 OXFORD CT (80610330000)	Roy W. Grunwaldt	Owner	04/25/2017	\$3,600	Replacing existing fence in rear yard
201700117	Fence	1036 GREGORY ST (80606361800)	Stephen L. Makowski	Owner	04/13/2017	\$4,800	160 feet of 4 foot high picket fenc in rear yard
201700090	Fence	1356 GREEN ACRES LN (80614030000)	Gerald Kunde	OWNER	04/06/2017	\$6,700	Replace 6' high fencing in rear yard per plans.
201700072	Fence	561 E WISCONSIN AVE (80100760000)	Eric G. Eberts	Owner	04/03/2017	\$7,000	adding to existing fence; see plans attached
201700125	Fence	625 STEVENS ST (80102140000)	Matthew P. Johnson	Owner	04/14/2017	\$7,000	rear yard and along back lot line per plan
	Foundation Repair	1011 GREGORY ST (80606270200)	Garry Jungwirth	DEER VIEW CONSTRUCTION	04/05/2017	\$6,300	Add two egress windows to east wall.
201700114	Foundation Repair	210 ELM ST (81001800000)	Charles R. Rinehimer	ABT FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	04/12/2017		Foundation repair to east wall
201700178	Foundation Repair	841 W CECIL ST (80605210000)	Rick Dercks	DEER VIEW CONSTRUCTION	04/25/2017		Repair south wall & reinforce nort wall
201700091	Foundation Repair	534 CHESTNUT ST (80802270000)	Gene Delzer	B AND B BASEMENT REPAIRS LLC	04/06/2017	\$0	Foundation repair to south wall
201700177	Foundation Repair	750 CLEVELAND ST (80604080000)	Talon S. Myers	ABT FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	04/25/2017	\$28,860	128 feet excavate with beams
201700109	Residential Building	248 FORT DR (80216920000)	Nicholas A. Malm	RECKER REMODELING	04/11/2017	\$13,500	Finish 455 sq.ft. basement area for family room, bedroom. Bathroom will be framed out only.
	Residential Building	205 STEVENS ST (80101050000)	Vance C. Hodges	PHEIFER CUSTOM HOMES	04/25/2017	\$20,000	finish approx. 636 sq ft of basement for bedroom, family room, full bath and laundry.
	Residential Building	864 BAYVIEW RD (80104860200)	Ellen M. Beltz	MIKE WILCOX CONSTRUCTION INC.	04/10/2017	\$70,000	6'x21' addition to front of house and interior kitchen and bathroom remodel.
	Residential Building	213 NICOLET BLVD (80303420000)	Youth-Go Inc	Owner	04/18/2017	\$5,000	20 x 30 detached cold storage garage
201700094	Residential Building	420 EIGHTH ST (80502980000)	KMP Properties LLC	Owner	04/07/2017	\$6,800	24 x 24 detached garage

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01 and Date To 04/30

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201700097	⁷ Residential	899 HIGGINS AVE	Patrick C. Johnson	OWNER	04/10/2017	\$14,000	3 3 - 3 - 1
	Building	(80805630000)					new 24'x26' garage per plans.
201700111	Residential	923 SHERRY ST	Chad L. Getlinger	APPLE VALLEY CONCRETE	04/11/2017	\$22,000	Demo existing garage and build
00470045	Building	(80701970000)	IZ at 1 I a		04/00/0047	# 00.000	new 24'x32' per plans.
201700156	Residential	1011 HEWITT ST	Kurt J. Lex	SHOREWOOD HOMES	04/20/2017	\$22,000	3 - 3 - 3 - 3
20170015	Building 1 Residential	(80503880000) 1313 NICOLET BLVD	Shiloh J. Ramos	AFFORDABLE CONTRACTING	04/18/2017	\$20,000	replace old garage
20170013	Building	(80504830000)	Sillori 5. Ivarilos	SERVICES	04/10/2017	φ30,000	816 sq ft detached garage to replace existing garage.
201700133		150 N GREEN BAY RD	Bergstrom Consortio Inc	CREATIVE SIGN CO., INC.	04/17/2017	\$3,800	
	- C.g	(80705800100)				ψο,σσσ	building
201700165	5 WUBPA	1314 INDIGO DR	DJW Investments, LLC	MIDWEST DESIGN HOMES	04/21/2017	\$190,000	New 2 story home. Unfinished
		(81203160000)		INC.			basement
201700154	4 WUBPA	1212 DOGWOOD TRL	Boardwalk Builders, Inc.		04/19/2017	\$220,000	New 1 story home. 600 sq ft
		(81202002200)					finished in basement
					Р	ermits Issued	43
					P	ermits Valua	tion \$967,777
					To	tal Darmita	43
					10	Total Permits	
					To	tal Permits	Valuation \$967,777